INORTON LINDSEY - CLAVERDON - LAPWORTH - HOCKLEY HEATH - SOLIHULL

Flexibus 513|

MONDAYS

ROUTE:

Outward: Norton Lindsey, Snitterfield Lane, Church Road, Snitterfield, Smiths Lane, School Road, Wolverton Road, Pinley Road,
Ford Lane, Langley Road, Church Road, Claverdon, A4189, Station Road, Lye Green Road, The Cumsey, High Cross Lane,
Narrow Lane, Lowsonford, New Road, Lapworh Street, B4439, Old Warwick Road, A3400, Stratford Road, B4101,
Aylesbury Road, Hckley Heath, B4101, Grange Road, Dorridge, B4101, Station Road, Knowle, A4141, A41, Solihull,
Warwick Road, Poplar Road

Return: As reverse of outward route to Lapworth then as requested

NORTON LINDSEY NEW INN
Snitterfield Foxhunter
Wolverton Village

Langley

CLAVERDON CHURCH
Pinley Green

Lowsonford

LAPWORTH OLD WARWICK ROAD
Hockley Heath Wharf Lane
Hockley Heath Taverna
Dorridge Railway Station
Knowle Green

SOLIHULL POPLAR ROAD

0925
0930
0934
0937
0942
0945
0950
0956
1000
1002
1007
1010
1020

SOLIHULL POPLAR ROAD STAND AC
Knowle Green

Dorridge Railway Station

Hockley Heath Taverna

Hockley Heath Wharf Lane
LAPWORTH OLD WARWICK ROAD
Lowsonford

Pinley Green

CLAVERDON CHURCH

Langley

Wolverton Village

Snitterfield Foxhunter

NORTON LINDSEY NEW INN

1220
1230
1233
1238
1240
1244

OXVXOVXOVIOAOD

CODE: R - Calls on request

Operated by Coventry Minibuses. Tel: 02476 473797.

Correct as of 26/10/2020



