## NORTON LINDSEY - CLAVERDON - LAPWORTH - HOCKLEY HEATH - SOLIHULL

## MONDAYS

## **ROUTE:**

Outward: Norton Lindsey, Snitterfield Lane, Church Road, Snitterfield, Smiths Lane, School Road, Wolverton Road, Pinley Road, Ford Lane, Langley Road, Church Road, Claverdon, A4189, Station Road, Lye Green Road, The Cumsey, High Cross Lane, Narrow Lane, Lowsonford, New Road, Lapworh Street, B4439, Old Warwick Road, A3400, Stratford Road, B4101, Aylesbury Road, Hckley Heath, B4101, Grange Road, Dorridge, B4101, Station Road, Knowle, A4141, A41, Solihull, Warwick Road, Poplar Road

**Return:** As reverse of outward route to Lapworth then as requested

NORTON LINDSEY NEW INN	0925	SOLIHULL POPLAR ROAD STAND AC	1220
Snitterfield Foxhunter	0930	Knowle Green	1230
Wolverton Village	0934	Dorridge Railway Station	1233
Langley	0937	Hockley Heath Taverna	1238
CLAVERDON CHURCH	0942	Hockley Heath Wharf Lane	1240
Pinley Green	0945	LAPWORTH OLD WARWICK ROAD	1244
Lowsonford	0950	Lowsonford	R
LAPWORTH OLD WARWICK ROAD	0956	Pinley Green	R
Hockley Heath Wharf Lane	1000	CLAVERDON CHURCH	R
Hockley Heath Taverna	1002	Langley	R
Dorridge Railway Station	1007	Wolverton Village	R
Knowle Green	1010	Snitterfield Foxhunter	R
SOLIHULL POPLAR ROAD	1020	NORTON LINDSEY NEW INN	R
CODE: R - Calls on request			

## Operated by Coventry Minibuses. Tel: 02476 473797.

Correct as of 26/10/2020